(B & O), Administrative Office Dibrugarh, Shri Gopal Goshala, T.R. 

Phukan Road, Dibrugarh - 786 001, Assam OR the scanned copies of 

the following documents may be e-mailed to 

cmgb.jorn@sbi.co.inon or before 17.11.2022  up to 02:00 PM :- 

i) Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) amounting to Rs.10,760.00 (Rupees 

Ten Thousand Seven Hundred and Sixty Rupees only) to be 

submitted in the form of Demand Draft (DD) in favour of Deputy 

General Manager, SBI Administrative Office Dibrugarh payable at 

Dibrugarh. 

ii) The Process Compliance Form as at Annexure-I Duly filled, signed 

and stamped by the Bidder as token of acceptance of all the terms